45
Part No Length (when open) Pipe Capacity Box Qty
ESPW8 8” (200mm) 3/4” (19mm) 6
ESPW10 10” (250mm) 1” (25mm) 6
ESPW12 12” (300mm) 11⁄4” (32mm) 6
ESPW14 14” (350mm) 11⁄2” (38mm) 6
ESPW18 18” (450mm) 2” (51mm) 4
ESPW24 24” (600mm) 21⁄2” (63mm) 1
ESPW36 36” (910mm) 31⁄2” (89mm) 1
The hardened and tempered hook jaw eliminates breakage, whilst the flash
hardened teeth increase wear resistance.  The nut abutment means that all
loading is transferred direct from the handle to the nut and jaw via the nut
abutment, ensuring that the frame is not load bearing, thus reducing the
possibility of frame failure.  Conforms to British Standard BS3594
Part No Length (when open) Pipe Capacity Box Qty
ELPW8 8” (200mm) 1” (25mm) 4
ELPW10 10” (250mm) 11⁄2” (38mm) 4
ELPW12 12” (300mm) 2” (51mm) 4
ELPW14 14” (350mm) 2” (51mm) 4
ELPW18 18” (450mm) 21⁄2” (63mm) 4
ELPW24 24” (600mm) 3” (76mm) 1
ELPW36 36” (910mm) 5” (127mm) 1
ELPW48 48” (1200mm) 6” (152mm) 1
The frame and handle are made from a one piece ductile iron casting which is
guaranteed unbreakable, whilst the flash hardened teeth increase wear resistance.
The hardened and tempered steel adjustment nut gives a longer working life and the
precision machined screw thread and spring jaw remain open until pressure is
applied. Conforms to British Standard BS3594.
Leader Pattern Pipe Wrenches
Stillson Pattern Pipe Wrenches
WRENCHES & PIPE VICES
GRIPPING & PLUMBING TOOLS